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USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
American K9 Country
Judge: Meagan Skelton, Bend, Or
Agility competitors must only use the green side door. Do not use the main entrance.
Building opens at 7:00am Measuring 7:15-7:40 General Briefing 7:45
Sunday Measuring starts at 8:15
Those who are vaccinated need not wear a mask.

We request that you wear a mask if you have not been vaccinated.

Saturday, July 24, 2021

Starters Jumpers - 6 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers - 4 Entries
Performance 11 Jumpers - 5 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 23 Entries
Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 19 Entries
Starters Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 5 Entries
Masters Snooker - 20 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 15 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Combined Pairs - 15 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs - 11 Entries
Combined Pairs - 11 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs - 8 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 5 Entries
Performance | Gamblers

Advanced Gamblers - 1 Entry
Performance Il Gamblers - 6 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 20 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 17 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 6 Entries
Performance | Standard

Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 6 Entries
Masters Standard - 15 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 15 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 17 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 11 Entries

Sunday, July 25, 2021

MISC - 14 Entries

Masters Standard - 22 Entries
Performance |11 Standard - 15 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 1 Entry
Performance Il Standard - 4 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries
Performance | Standard - 1 Entry
Masters Gamblers - 25 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 14 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers

Performance Il Gamblers - 3 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 4 Entries
Performance | Gamblers

Combined Pairs - 11 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs - 10 Entries
Combined Pairs - 5 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs - 6 Entries
Steeplechase - 23 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 13 Entries
Masters Snooker - 18 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 10 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance Il Snooker - 2 Entries
Starters Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 1 Entry
Masters Jumpers - 13 Entries
Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers - 13 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 1 Entry
Performance 11 Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 3 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 1 Entry

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 99 dogs entered in this event

with 278 entries on Saturday and 249 entries on Sunday for a total of 527 entries.

1




Running Order List
Saturday, July 24, 2021

Starters Jumpers

12": 1
12006

l6": 1
16005

20": 1
20004

22": 3
22019
22002
22008

competitor
Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

competitor
Gala, Aussie, Anne Derby

competitor
Holly, Aussie, Stacy Ux

competitors

Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Joplin, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich

Performance | Jumpers

14": 1
14006

competitor
Slaney, BC, Christine McQuillen

Advanced Jumpers

22": 3
22006
22023
22024

24": 1
24002

competitors

Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott
Pilot, BC, Ashley Polson
Quest, BC, Alicia Cyr

competitor
Journey, Belgian Malinois, Kathy Fardy

Performance Il Jumpers

8": 1
08003

16": 2
16010
16011

20": 2
20009
20011

competitor
Sprocket, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell

competitors
Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland
Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert

competitors
Harrison, Lab, Betty Johnston
Liam, Aussie, Sheila McDonough

Masters Jumpers

10": 1
10001

12": 2
12005
12003

16": 4
16003
16007
16015
16004

competitor
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

competitors

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

22": 10 competitors

22004
22005
22012
22013
22003

Ellie, All-American, Ashley Polson
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22014 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
22020 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22015 Moss, BC, Alda McCabe

22016 Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
22018 Magic, Koolie, Stacy Ux

24": 2 competitors
24005 Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau
20010 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

20": 4 competitors

20001 Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

20005 Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

20006 Rebel, Koolie, Heather Ferguson
20007 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

4": 1 competitor
04001

14": 2 competitors
14002 Yaz, Aussie, Kathy Horn
14004 Nixie, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell

12": 5 competitors

12002 Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson
12007 Keely, BC, Maureen Melo
12012

12015 Dahli, ACD, Heather Ferguson

20": 2 competitors
20014 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
20015 Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

16": 9 competitors

16008 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
16012 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

16013 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo
16014 Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond
16017 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
16018 Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher
16019 Ribo, Aussie, Cindy Buckholt
16020 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
16009 Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

Starters Snooker

16": 1 competitor
16005 Gala, Aussie, Anne Derby

20": 1 competitor
20004 Holly, Aussie, Stacy Ux

22": 2 competitors
22008 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
22019 Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Performance | Snooker

14": 1 competitor
14006 Slaney, BC, Christine McQuillen

Advanced Snooker

22": 3 competitors

22006 Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott
22023 Pilot, BC, Ashley Polson
22024 Quest, BC, Alicia Cyr

Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
12013 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon



Performance Il Snooker

8": 1 competitor

08003 Sprocket, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell

16": 2 competitors
16010 Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland
16011 Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert

20": 2 competitors

20009 Harrison, Lab, Betty Johnston
20011 Liam, Aussie, Sheila McDonough

Masters Snooker

16": 3 competitors

16003 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

16004 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

12": 1 competitor

12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

22": 11 competitors

12008 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22004 Ellie, All-American, Ashley Polson

22011 Rascal Joe, All-American, Suzan Roberts

22005 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22013 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22014 ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander
22016 Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
22015 Moss, BC, Alda McCabe

22018 Magic, Koolie, Stacy Ux

22020 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

24": 1 competitor
24005 Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

20": 4 competitors

20001 Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

20006 Rebel, Koolie, Heather Ferguson
20005 wWhit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

20007 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Performance 111 Snooker

14": 2 competitors

14002 Yaz, Aussie, Kathy Horn

14004 Nixie, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell

12": 3 competitors

12001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

12015 Dahli, ACD, Heather Ferguson

12014 Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

16": 6 competitors

16009 Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

16014 Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond
16017 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
16008 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
16021 Maverick, BC, Alda McCabe
16018 Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher

20": 4 competitors
20015 Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

20002 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

20014 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
20016 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

Veterans Snooker

12": 1 competitor
12002 Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson

Combined Pairs

22024

ror

10001
16005

20004
22006

20007
22022

16001
22014

20006
22016

22005
22012

20001
24005

Quest, BC, Alicia Cyr
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Gala, Aussie, Anne Derby

Holly, Aussie, Stacy Ux
Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander

Rebel, Koolie, Heather Ferguson
Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Rook, BC, Elise Moodie
Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

Perf. Combined Pairs

14002
16014

16009

ro

16017
20002

16008
20014

14006
20015

12013
20016

Yaz, Aussie, Kathy Horn
Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Slaney, BC, Christine McQuillen
Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

Combined Pairs

10001
16005

16001
22006

20007
22014

20006
22016

20009
24005

22024

ror

Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Gala, Aussie, Anne Derby

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
ZephyrJoe, BC, Barbara Swartzlander

Rebel, Koolie, Heather Ferguson
Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas

Harrison, Lab, Betty Johnston
Kasey, BC, Diane Fecteau

Quest, BC, Alicia Cyr



Perf. Combined Pairs

14002
16009

16017
20002

16008
20014

12013
20016

Yaz,
Gwen,

Aussie, Kathy Horn
BC, Maureen Melo

PWD, Chris Wentworth
German Shepherd Dog,

Miso,
Misha, Kristen Diedrich
Targa,
Mags,

Lab, Sandra Bixler
Brittany, Kim Tees

Cullen,
Turbo,

Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
All-American, Pam McKinney

Starters Gamblers

12": 1
12006

16": 3
16002
16005
16006

22": 1
22002

competitor
Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt
competitors

Mysti, All-American, Katrin Moffroid
Gala, Aussie, Anne Derby

Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

competitor

Joplin, BC, Dawn Kubichko

Advanced Gamblers

22": 1
22023

competitor
Pilot, BC, Ashley Polson

Performance Il Gamblers

8": 1
08003

16": 3
16010
16011
16022

20": 2
20009
20011

competitor
Sprocket, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
competitors

Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland

Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert

Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

competitors
Harrison, Lab,
Liam, Aussie,

Betty Johnston
Sheila McDonough

Masters Gamblers

16": 4 competitors

16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
16003 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16007 Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

16004 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
12": 2 competitors

12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
12003 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
10": 1 competitor

10001 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
20": 1 competitor

20005 WwWhit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

22": 12 competitors

22024 Quest, BC, Alicia Cyr

12008 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22004 Ellie, All-American, Ashley Polson

22005 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22008 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich

22010 Pistol, Aussie, Stacy Ux

22011

Rascal Joe, All-American, Suzan Roberts

22012
22013
22015
22020

Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Moss, BC, Alda McCabe

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Performance 111 Gamblers

l6":

16009
16014
16017
16018
16008
16019

14":
14002
14004

12"
12012
12013
12014
12015

20":

20017
20010
20014
20015
20016

6

2

4

5

competitors

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond
Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Ribo, Aussie, Cindy Buckholt

competitors
Yaz, Aussie,
Nixie, NSDTR,

Kathy Horn
Peggy O'Connell

competitors

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

Dahli, ACD, Heather Ferguson

competitors

Paulie Girl, BC, Dawn Kubichko
Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

Veterans Gamblers

12": 2 competitors

08002 Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O'Connell
12007 Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

16": 1 competitor

16012 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Starters Standard

12": 1 competitor

12006 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt
16": 2 competitors

16002 Mysti, All-American, Katrin Moffroid
16005 Gala, Aussie, Anne Derby

22": 3 competitors

22002 Joplin, BC, Dawn Kubichko
22008 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
22023 Pilot, BC, Ashley Polson

Advanced Standard

22":
22006
22024

2

competitors
Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott
Quest, BC, Alicia Cyr

Performance 1l Standard

8":
08003

16":
16010
16011
16022

1

3

competitor

Sprocket, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marcie Russell
competitors

Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland

Sparky, Keeshond, Amy Boisvert

Blue, All-American, Lisa McEvoy



20": 2 competitors
20009 Harrison, Lab, Betty Johnston
20011 Liam, Aussie, Sheila McDonough

Masters Standard

16": 4 competitors

16003 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

16004 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16015 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

12": 2 competitors

12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
12003 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

10": 1 competitor

10001 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

22": 7 competitors
22012 Nor'e, BC, Dawn Kubichko
22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22011 Rascal Joe, All-American, Suzan Roberts

22013 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22015 Moss, BC, Alda McCabe
22020 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
22022 Apache, BC, Dawn Kubichko

20": 1 competitor
20005 WwWhit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Performance 111 Standard

14": 1 competitor
14002 Yaz, Aussie, Kathy Horn

12": 4 competitors

12001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
12012 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

12015 Dahli, ACD, Heather Ferguson

12014 Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

20": 2 competitors
20014 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
20015 Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

16": 8 competitors

16018 Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher
16008 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
16009 Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

16014 Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond
16017 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
16019 Ribo, Aussie, Cindy Buckholt
16020 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
16021 Maverick, BC, Alda McCabe

Veterans Standard

12": 2 competitors

12008 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

12011 Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

Grand Prix Qualifier

12": 2
12005
12003

24": 1
24006

20": 1
20005

22": 9
22024
22003
22006
22001
22010
22020
22011
22013
22017

l6": 4
16001
16003
16004
16015

competitors
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

competitor
Granite, Flat-Coated Retriever, Amber McCune

competitor
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

competitors

Quest, BC, Alicia Cyr

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott

Typo, BC, Amber McCune

Pistol, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Rascal Joe, All-American, Suzan Roberts
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Shelby-Cobra, BC, Amber McCune

competitors

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

12": 2
12001
12013

l6": 4
16008
16014
16017
16020

20": 5
24001
20014
20015
20016
24008

competitors
Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

competitors

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond
Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Kaboom!, BC, Amber McCune

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Ty, Aussie, Lyn Scribner

Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Howie-Wowie, BC, Amber McCune



Running Order List Performance 111 Standard
Sunday, July 25, 2021 20": 2 competitors

20012 Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin
20002 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

16": 7 competitors

“4'8(: 16021 Maverick, BC, Alda McCabe
16020 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
24": 1 competitor 16018 Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher
24004 Spy, BC, Betsy Nye 16017 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
16016 Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
22": 5 competitors 16014 Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond
22019 Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell 16008 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
22015 Moss, BC, Alda McCabe
22008 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich 14": 2 competitors
22007 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau 14005 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
22006 Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott 14002 Yaz, Aussie, Kathy Horn
16": 4 competitors 12": 3 competitors
20013 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury 12014 Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
16017 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth 12012 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola 12001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

12001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
8": 1 competitor
14": 1 competitor 08004 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

14005 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

12": 2 competitors Veterans Standard
12014 Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
12013 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 12": 2 competitors

12011 Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
10": 1 competitor 12008 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
10001 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Masters Standard Advanced Standard

22": 1 competitor

24": 1 competitor 22006 Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott
24004 Spy, BC, Betsy Nye

22": 8 competitors
22021 Zinc, BC, Deirdre Ryan

22020 Bob, BC, Mark Wi t
22015 oot e Veon 20": 1 competitor

Moss, BC, Alda McCabe 20009 H X Lab. Betty Johnst
22013 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw arrison, Lab, Betty Johnston

22009 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22007 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau

22005 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Performance Il Standard

16": 1 competitor
16010 Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland

14": 1 competitor

20": 3 competitors 14003 Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

20005 whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
20007 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
20003 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

12": 1 competitor
12010 Tocqui, CKC Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl

16": 5 competitors

16004 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau Starters Standard

16015 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

16007 Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois 24": 2 competitors

16003 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau 24003 GG, Lab, Kim Rubin

16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola 24002 Journey, Belgian Malinois, Kathy Fardy
14": 1 competitor 22": 2 competitors

14001 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan 22019 Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell

22008 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
12": 2 competitors
12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau 20": 1 competitor
12003 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers 20004 Holly, Aussie, Stacy Ux

10": 2 competitors

10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire Performance I Standard
10001 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

20": 1 competitor
20013 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury



Masters Gamblers

24"
24004

22":

22005
22021
22020
22015
22013
22010
22009
22008
22007
22003
12008

20":

20001
20007
20005
20003
16013

16":

16004
16003
16001

14":
14001

12":
12003
12005

10":
10002
10001

1 competitor

Spy, BC, Betsy Nye

11 competitors

5

3

1

2

2

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Zinc, BC, Deirdre Ryan
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Moss, BC, Alda McCabe
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Pistol, Aussie, Stacy Ux
Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

competitors

Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Pipit, English Springer Spaniel,
Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Nancy Freese

competitors

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

competitor
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitors
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Performance 111 Gamblers

20":
20016
20012

l6":

16016
16018
16017
16014
16008

14":
14005
14002

12":

12014
12013
12012

8":
08004
08001

2

5

2

3

2

competitors
Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

competitors

Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher
Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitors
JoJo, Poodle
Yaz, Aussie,

(Standard),
Kathy Horn

Judy Wingerter

competitors

Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

competitors
Vinny, Jack
Dee, Poodle

Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
(Toy), Claudia McGuire

Veterans Gamblers

16":
16012

12":
12011
12009

1

2

competitor
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
competitors

Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Performance Il Gamblers

16":
16010

14":
14003

12":
12010

1

1

1

competitor

Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland

competitor

Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
competitor

Tocqui, CKC Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl

Starters Gamblers

24":
24003

22"
22019

20":
20008
20004

1

1

2

competitor
GG, Lab, Kim Rubin

competitor
Ziva, BC, Lauren Mitchell
competitors

SoBright, BC, Deirdre Ryan
Holly, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Combined Pairs

22007
24004

22005
22010

10001
20007

16001
20001

14001

ro

10002
12005

Nya 4
Spy,

BC, Kelly Gautreau
BC, Betsy Nye

August,
Pistol,

BC, Noreen Scelzo
Aussie, Stacy Ux

Sushi,
Groovee,

Shetland Sheepdog,
BC, Valori Duff

Jane Plamondon

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Perf. Combined Pairs

16017
20016

16016
20002

14002
16014

12010
14003

08004
12013

Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth

Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Yaz, Aussie, Kathy Horn

Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond

Tocqui, CKC Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl

Bella, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Combined Pairs

16001

ro

10001
20007

10002
12005

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Sushi, Jane Plamondon

Groovee,

Shetland Sheepdog,
BC, Valori Duff

Skye,
Tiana,

Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau



Perf. Combined Pairs

16017
20016

16016
20002

12013
14002

Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Yaz, Aussie, Kathy Horn

Steeplechase

24": 4
24006
24004
24003
20010

22": 9
22020
22017
22013
22010
22009
22006
22005
22003
22001

20": 3
20005
20007
20001

16": 4
16015
16004
16003
16001

14": 1
14001

12": 2
12005
12003

competitors

Granite, Flat-Coated Retriever, Amber McCune
Spy, BC, Betsy Nye

GG, Lab, Kim Rubin

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Shelby-Cobra, BC, Amber McCune
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Pistol, Aussie, Stacy Ux
Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Typo, BC, Amber McCune

competitors

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

competitors

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

competitor
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitors
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

Perf. Speed Jumping

20": 3
24008
20016
24001

16": 5
16020
16017
16016
16014
16008

14": 2
14005
14002

12": 3
12014
12012
12001

competitors

Howie-Wowie, BC, Amber McCune
Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Kaboom!, BC, Amber McCune

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitors
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
Yaz, Aussie, Kathy Horn

competitors

Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

Masters Snooker

20": 1 competitor
20007 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

10": 1 competitor
10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

12": 1 competitor

12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

14": 1 competitor
14001 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

16": 4 competitors

16003 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

16001 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
16007 Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

16004 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

20": 3 competitors

20003 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

20001 Rook, BC, Elise Moodie
20005 WwWhit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

22": 7 competitors

12008 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22007 Nya, BC, Kelly Gautreau
22013 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22009 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
22020 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22015 Moss, BC, Alda McCabe

Performance 111 Snooker

8": 1 competitor

08004 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

12": 1 competitor
12001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

14": 2 competitors
14002 Yaz, Aussie, Kathy Horn
14005 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

16": 4 competitors

16014 Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond
16008 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
16017 Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
16018 Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher

20": 2 competitors

20012 Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin
20016 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

Advanced Snooker

22": 1 competitor
22006 Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott

Performance Il Snooker

16": 1 competitor
16010 Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland

12": 1 competitor
12010 Tocqui, CKC Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl



Starters Snooker

24": 1
24003

22": 1
22008

competitor
GG, Lab, Kim Rubin

competitor
Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich

Performance | Snooker

20": 1 competitor

20013 Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

Masters Jumpers

24": 1 competitor

20010 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

22": 4 competitors

22020 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22015 Moss, BC, Alda McCabe

22013 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22003 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

20": 3 competitors

20007 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

20005 whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

20003 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
16": 3 competitors

16015 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

16004 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16003 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
14": 1 competitor

14001 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
12": 1 competitor

12003 Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

20": 1
20012

16": 7
16021
16020
16018
16017
16014
16012
16008

14": 1
14005

12": 2
12013
12011

8": 2
08004
08001

competitor
Captain, All-American, Kim Rubin

competitors

Maverick, BC, Alda McCabe
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Believe, BC, Donna Kelliher
Miso, PWD, Chris Wentworth
Ozzy, Aussie, Wendy Richmond
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitor
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

competitors
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

competitors
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Advanced Jumpers

22":
22006

1 competitor
Mimic, Aussie, Robert Aylott

Performance 11 Jumpers

16":
16010

12m:
12010
12004

Starte

24":
24007
24003

22"
22008

1 competitor
Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland

2 competitors
Tocqui, CKC Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

rs Jumpers

2 competitors
Meep Meep, BC, Amanda Dionne
GG, Lab, Kim Rubin

1 competitor
Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich

Performance | Jumpers

20":
20013

1 competitor
Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury



